
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

23 
36 
15 
35 
12 
19 
27 
21 

Name 

COSIMO Rea 
FRANCISCI Claudio 
BELTRATTI Antonio 
RANDACCIO Ranieri 
GIORGIO Gianfranco 
SULAS Gian Maria 
COLACINO Walter 
PALANDRI Franco 

Class 

CN2 2000 

CN4 3000 

CN2 2000 

CN2 2000 

CN2 2000 

1600 

CN1 1600 

CN3 3000 

Best Tm 

1:08.745 
1:08.980 
1:10.147 
1:11.576 
1:12.758 
1:17.713 
1:19.790 
1:23.814 

Diff 

0.235 
1.402 
2.831 
4.013 
8.968 

11.045 
15.069 

Gap 

0.235 
1.167 
1.429 
1.182 
4.955 
2.077 
4.024 

In Lap 

11 
10 

4 
8 
4 

10 
12 

8 

Sponsor 

TIP 
TIP 
TIP 
TIP 
TIP 
TIP 
TIP 
TIP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/05/2024 12:47:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 
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FX Racing Weekend Magione 
TIS Prototipi 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:26:09 

Magione 2,507 km 

25/05/2024 12:25 


